REVISION CLASS TIMETABLE — YEAR 11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1:30-2pm
1:15-1:50pm
1:30 - 2pm
1:20-2pm
1:15-1:50pm
1:20-2pm

1:30-2pm

3:15-4:45pm
1:30-2pm
1:20-2pm
1:20-2pm
1:25-2pm
1:30-2pm
1:30-2pm
1:30 - 1:50pm

1:30-2pm

3:10-4:30pm
3:10-4pm

3:10-4:10pm
3:10-4:30pm
3:10-4:30pm
3:20—-4pm

3:10-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm

3:15-4:15pm

1:30—-2pm
1:30-2pm
1:15-2:10pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:20-2pm

1:30-2pm

1:30-2pm
1:40-2:10pm
3:15-4pm
3:10-4:30pm
3:15-4pm
3:10-4pm

3:10-4pm

3:10-4pm
3:20-5pm
3:15-4pm
3:10-4pm
3:15-4:45pm
3:30-4:40pm

Computing (Group 1)

Food Prep & Nutrition

History (invite only)

Maths - Foundation (any class)

Maths — Higher (11Y1A)

Psychology — 11BPy2 selected students

Psychology

REVISION ROOM

Computing (Group 2)

Maths - Higher (11X2A)

Media

Music

Physics (Separates)

BTEC Sport

Food & Nutrition — Coursework
GCSE PE — Table Tennis practical
assessments

Art

History (invite only)

Computing (Group 1)

Maths - Foundation (11Y3B)
Photography

Physics

Textiles

English — An Inspector Calls
GCSE PE — Table Tennis practical
assessments

Computing (Group 3)
Chemistry

Dance (BTEC)

Business Studies (A Week only)
French (Grammar Masterclass)
German (Speaking practice — Sign up
session)

CIDA

History drop in session
Computing (Group 2)

Graphics

Maths (11X1B & 11Y1B)

Maths - Higher (11Y2A)

Maths — Higher/Foundation, Grades 4-7
(11X2B & 11Y2B)

Maths — Foundation

Media

RS

Textiles

REVISION ROOM

English — The Sign of the Four

Mrs Turner

Miss Bowdery
Mrs Douglas

Mrs Ramsbottom
Ms Iphofen

Mrs Edge

Mrs Wagstaff/
Y13 Psych students
Miss Dixon/SLT
Mrs Turner

Mrs Ramsbottom
Miss Hinchcliffe
Mr Starkey

Mr Barton

Mr Mason

Mrs Deane

Mr Hampton/Mr Mason

Miss Tomczyk
Mrs Douglas
Mrs Turner
Mr Eyres

Mrs Collins
Mr Bennison
Miss Doherty
English Staff

Mr Hampton/Mr Mason

Mrs Turner
Mrs Cattell
Miss Oakes
Mrs Worrall
Mrs Williams

Mrs Baldwin / Mrs Brettle /

Mrs Phillips
Mr Tootle
Mrs Douglas
Mrs Turner
Miss Bletsoe
Mr Fitzgibbon
Mr Johnson

Mr Mullin

Mr Thompson
Miss Hinchcliffe
Mr Brownley
Mrs Doherty
Miss Dixon/SLT
English Staff

B210
E216
A202
E213
E214
S109

$108

Library
B210
E213
B202
D205
E319
B204
E105

Gym

E209
A202
B210
S204
E205
E319
E210
Lower Hex

Gym

B210
E302
D107
B205
L201

L206

B206
A202
B210
S101
E102
E103

E104

S207

B202
A214

E210
Library
Lower Hex



Thursday

Friday

YOU MAY BE DISAPPOINTED IF YOU FAIL, BUT
YOU'LL BE DOOMED IF YOU DON'T TRY!!!

1:15-1:45pm
1:40 - 2:10pm
1:15-2:10pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:15-1:50pm
1:30-2pm

1:30-2pm

1:20 - 1:40pm
1:25-2pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:40 - 2:10pm
1:45 - 2:10pm
1:30—-2pm
1:30-2pm
1:40-2pm
3:10 — 3:40pm
3:10-4pm
3:10-4:30pm
3:10-5pm
3:10-3:40pm
3:15-4:15pm
3:15-4:45pm

3:15 - 4:15pm

3:30-4:30pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:20-2:10pm
1:30-2pm
1:30-2pm
1:30-2pm
1:30-2pm
3:15-4pm
3:30—-4:30pm

Business Studies

Biology

Dance (BTEC)

Food & Nutrition

Food & Nutrition — Coursework
English Language

French

Geography

Maths — Higher (11X1A)

Maths - Higher (11X2A)

Maths - Higher (11Y1B)

Maths - Higher (11Y2A)

RS

Tassomai Catch-Up

Biology

Computing (Group 3)

Maths — Higher (11X1B)

Art

Dance (BTEC)

Geography

GCSE PE — Course work support
REVISION ROOM

STEP UP Maths & English (invited
students only)

English — Poetry

Business Studies (B week only)

Maths - Higher (11X1B, 11X1A & 11Y1A)

Sport (BTEC)

GCSE PE — Football practical assessment

German — Targeted Intervention
Spanish

GCSE PE — Handball practical assessment

English — Macbeth

REMEMBER

Mrs Worrall
Mr Heaton
Miss Oakes
Miss Bowdery
Mrs Deane
Mrs Culver

Mrs Keeping / Mrs Williams

/ Mrs Hurn

Mr Iddon

Mr Spencer
Mrs Harrison
Mr Fitzgibbon
Mr Johnson

Mr Brownley
Dr Dodds

Mr Heaton
Mrs Turner
Mrs Dowdall
Miss Tomczyk
Miss Oakes

Mr Iddon

Mr Hampton/Mr Mason
Miss Dixon/SLT

Various

English staff

Mrs Worrall

Mrs Dowdall

Miss Ball

Mr Hampton/Mr Mason
Mrs Baldwin

Miss Moreno / Mr Chinea
Mr Hampton/Mr Mason
English staff

SUCCESS IS THE SUM OF SMALL EFFORTS,

REPEATED DAY IN AND DAY OUT!!
TAKE CONTROL OF YOUR FUTURE

B205
E310
D107
E216
E105
Al14

L202

A218
S201
E101
E104
E103
A214
B205
E310
B210
E101
E209
D107
A218
B204
Library

Various

Lower Hex
B205

E103

B204

PE Office
L206

L104

Gym
Lower Hex

TODAY!!




