

REVISION CLASS TIMETABLE – YEAR 11

Davi	T: 0	Cubine	Chaff	Daam
Day	Time	Subject	Staff	Room
	1:30 – 2pm	Computing (Group 1)	Mrs Turner	B210
	1:15 – 1:50pm	Food Prep & Nutrition	Miss Bowdery	E216
Monday	1:30 - 2pm	History (invite only)	Mrs Douglas	A202
	1:20 - 2pm	Maths - Foundation (any class)	Mrs Ramsbottom	E213
	1:15 – 1:50pm	Maths – Higher (11Y1A)	Ms Iphofen	E214
	1:20 – 2pm	Psychology – 11BPy2 selected students	Mrs Edge	S109
	1:30 – 2pm	Psychology	Mrs Wagstaff/ Y13 Psych students	S108
	3:15 – 4:45pm	REVISION ROOM	Miss Dixon/SLT	Library
	1:30 – 2pm	Computing (Group 2)	Mrs Turner	B210
	1:20 – 2pm	Maths - Higher (11X2A)	Mrs Ramsbottom	E213
	1:20 – 2pm	Media	Miss Hinchcliffe	B202
	1:25 – 2pm	Music	Mr Starkey	D205
	1:30 – 2pm	Physics (Separates)	Mr Barton	E319
	1:30 – 2pm	BTEC Sport	Mr Mason	B204
	1:30 – 1:50pm	Food & Nutrition – Coursework	Mrs Deane	E105
	1:30 – 2pm	GCSE PE – Table Tennis practical	Mr Hampton/Mr Mason	Gym
	·	assessments	IVII Hampton/IVII IVIason	
Tuesday	3:10 – 4:30pm	Art	Miss Tomczyk	E209
	3:10 – 4pm	History (invite only)	Mrs Douglas	A202
	3:10 – 4:10pm	Computing (Group 1)	Mrs Turner	B210
	3:10 – 4:30pm	Maths - Foundation (11Y3B)	Mr Eyres	S204
	3:10 – 4:30pm	Photography	Mrs Collins	E205
	3:20 – 4pm	Physics	Mr Bennison	E319
	3:10 – 4:30pm	Textiles	Miss Doherty	E210
	3:30 – 4:30pm	English – An Inspector Calls	English Staff	Lower Hex
	3:15 – 4:15pm	GCSE PE – Table Tennis practical assessments	Mr Hampton/Mr Mason	Gym
Wednesday	1:30 – 2pm	Computing (Group 3)	Mrs Turner	B210
	1:30 – 2pm	Chemistry	Mrs Cattell	E302
	1:15 – 2:10pm	Dance (BTEC)	Miss Oakes	D107
	1:15 – 1:45pm	Business Studies (A Week only)	Mrs Worrall	B205
	1:20 – 2pm	French (Grammar Masterclass)	Mrs Williams	L201
	1:30 – 2pm	German (Speaking practice – Sign up session)	Mrs Baldwin / Mrs Brettle / Mrs Phillips	L206
	1:30 – 2pm	CIDA	Mr Tootle	B206
	1:40 – 2:10pm	History drop in session	Mrs Douglas	A202
	3:15 – 4pm	Computing (Group 2)	Mrs Turner	B210
	3:10 – 4:30pm	Graphics	Miss Bletsoe	S101
	3:15 – 4:30pm	Maths (11X1B & 11Y1B)	Mr Fitzgibbon	E102
	3:10 – 4pm	Maths - Higher (11Y2A)	Mr Johnson	E102
	3:10 – 4pm	Maths – Higher/Foundation, Grades 4-7 (11X2B & 11Y2B)	Mr Mullin	E104
	3:10 – 4pm	Maths – Foundation	Mr Thompson	S207
	3:20 – 4pm	Media Media	Miss Hinchcliffe	B202
	3:15 – 4pm	RS	Mr Brownley	A214
	-			
	3:10 – 4pm	Textiles PEVISION POOM	Mrs Doherty	E210
	3:15 – 4:45pm	REVISION ROOM	Miss Dixon/SLT	Library
	3:30 – 4:40pm	English – The Sign of the Four	English Staff	Lower Hex



Thursday	1:15 – 1:45pm	Business Studies	Mrs Worrall	B205
	1:40 – 2:10pm	Biology	Mr Heaton	E310
	1:15 – 2:10pm	Dance (BTEC)	Miss Oakes	D107
	1:15 – 1:45pm	Food & Nutrition	Miss Bowdery	E216
	1:15 – 1:50pm	Food & Nutrition – Coursework	Mrs Deane	E105
	1:30 – 2pm	English Language	Mrs Culver	A114
	1:30 – 2pm	French	Mrs Keeping / Mrs Williams / Mrs Hurn	L202
	1:20 – 1:40pm	Geography	Mr Iddon	A218
	1:25 – 2pm	Maths – Higher (11X1A)	Mr Spencer	S201
	1:15 – 1:45pm	Maths - Higher (11X2A)	Mrs Harrison	E101
	1:40 – 2:10pm	Maths - Higher (11Y1B)	Mr Fitzgibbon	E104
	1:45 - 2:10pm	Maths - Higher (11Y2A)	Mr Johnson	E103
	1:30 – 2pm	RS	Mr Brownley	A214
	1:30 – 2pm	Tassomai Catch-Up	Dr Dodds	B205
	1:40 – 2pm	Biology	Mr Heaton	E310
	3:10 – 3:40pm	Computing (Group 3)	Mrs Turner	B210
	3:10 – 4pm	Maths – Higher (11X1B)	Mrs Dowdall	E101
	3:10 – 4:30pm	Art	Miss Tomczyk	E209
	3:10 – 5pm	Dance (BTEC)	Miss Oakes	D107
	3:10 -3:40pm	Geography	Mr Iddon	A218
	3:15 – 4:15pm	GCSE PE – Course work support	Mr Hampton/Mr Mason	B204
	3:15 – 4:45pm	REVISION ROOM	Miss Dixon/SLT	Library
	3:15 – 4:15pm	STEP UP Maths & English (invited students only)	Various	Various
	3:30 – 4:30pm	English – Poetry	English staff	Lower Hex
Friday	1:15 – 1:45pm	Business Studies (B week only)	Mrs Worrall	B205
	1:20 – 2:10pm	Maths - Higher (11X1B, 11X1A & 11Y1A)	Mrs Dowdall	E103
	1:30 – 2pm	Sport (BTEC)	Miss Ball	B204
	1:30 – 2pm	GCSE PE – Football practical assessment	Mr Hampton/Mr Mason	PE Office
	1:30 – 2pm	German – Targeted Intervention	Mrs Baldwin	L206
	1:30 – 2pm	Spanish	Miss Moreno / Mr Chinea	L104
	3:15 – 4pm	GCSE PE – Handball practical assessment	Mr Hampton/Mr Mason	Gym
	3:30 – 4:30pm	English – Macbeth	English staff	Lower Hex

YOU MAY BE DISAPPOINTED IF YOU FAIL, BUT YOU'LL BE DOOMED IF YOU DON'T TRY!!!

REMEMBER

SUCCESS IS THE SUM OF SMALL EFFORTS, REPEATED DAY IN AND DAY OUT!!

TAKE CONTROL OF YOUR FUTURE TODAY!!